

Ardenne Roads 2021 - FINAL

by JB Time Concept (03/07/2021, 17:24:37)

Pos	#	Crew	Car	Year	Gr	Pos	Cl	Pos	Coef	Day1	Day2	Total	Previous	First
1	71	VANDEPUTTE Vincent (BEL) / VANDEPUTTE Amy (BEL)	Lancia Fulvia HF	1970	G2	1	Classic	1	1.17	102.9	67.39	170.29		
2	6	CLOSJEANS Michel (BEL) / NOELANDERS Yves (BEL)	Porsche 356 Pré A	1952	E	1	Post-W	1	0.87	126.46	95.91	222.37	+52.08	+52.08
3	21	DECREMER Michel (BEL) / LIENNE Patrick (BEL)	Porsche 356 A	1957	E	2	Post-W	2	0.95	167.57	84.35	251.92	+29.55	+81.63
4	54	GATHY Didier (BEL) / GATHY Florent (BEL)	Porsche 911	1966	G1	1	Classic	2	1.10	164.85	100.7	265.55	+13.63	+95.26
5	40	DE POORTER Frank (BEL) / DE POORTER Emiel (BEL)	Austin-Healey 3000 MKII	1963	F	1	Classic	3	1.05	152.05	117.5	269.55	+4	+99.26
6	14	DEKLERCK Kurt (BEL) / VYNCKE Steven (BEL)	Porsche 914	1971	G2	2	Classic		1.18	219.51	89.41	308.92	+39.37	+138.63
7	57	PROOT Chris (BEL) / PROOT Olivier (BEL)	MG B-GT	1967	G1	2	Classic		1.12	122.74	232.7	355.44	+46.52	+185.15
8	5	LOOSVELDT Domien (BEL) / DEDEYNE Guy (BEL)	Jaguar XK 120 OTS	1951	E	3	Post-W	3	0.85	362.97	54.7	417.67	+62.23	+247.38
9	45	HERMANS Michel (BEL) / PIGEOLET Daniel (BEL)	Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint	1964	F	2	Classic		1.07	286.04	141.44	427.48	+9.81	+257.19
10	52	ENGELLEN Filip (BEL) / GILLIS Ann (BEL)	Jaguar Type E	1966	G1	3	Classic		1.10	256.6	205.5	462.10	+34.62	+291.81
11	25	MAES Chris (BEL) / DESMET Robbert (BEL)	Porsche 356A Speedster	1958	E		Post-W		0.97	316.37	164.73	481.10	+19	+310.81
12	74	VAN WALLE Werner (BEL) / VIS Philippe (BEL)	Porsche 914 2.0	1973	H1	1	Classic		1.22	368.73	116.92	485.65	+4.55	+315.36
13	44	GIJBELS Tim (NLD) / GIJBELS Govert (NLD)	Porsche 914/6	1970	G2	3	Classic		1.17	358.62	141.36	499.98	+14.33	+329.69
14	31	VERHAGE Thijs (BEL) / VANDER STICHELE Anthony (BEL)	Mercedes 230 SL	1965	F	3	Classic		1.08	390.41	110.57	500.98	+1	+330.69
15	66	DECREMER Werner (BEL) / VAN CAMP Bart (BEL)	Porsche 911T	1971	G2		Classic		1.18	338.54	194	532.54	+31.56	+362.25
16	48	HEYSE Francis (BEL) / DE VINCK Yves (BEL)	Porsche 911	1965	F		Classic		1.08	352.36	186.05	538.41	+5.87	+368.12
17	16	ROGIERS Bart (BEL) / VANDERPLAETSEN Jan (BEL)	Lancia Aurelia B20 GT	1956	E		Post-W		0.93	407.13	191.04	598.17	+59.76	+427.88
18	20	DE SCHUTTER Tom (BEL) / DE SCHUTTER Matis (BEL)	Sunbeam Rapier	1957	E		Post-W		0.95	419.95	234.3	654.25	+56.08	+483.96
19	46	MATHOUL Jean-Claude (BEL) / VAN DAMME Paul (BEL)	Volvo PV544	1964	F		Classic		1.07	302.63	352.54	655.17	+0.92	+484.88
20	50	VAN CALSTER Gaetan (BEL) / PELCKMANS Christophe (BEL)	Porsche 911T	1968	G1		Classic		1.13	545.07	199.18	744.25	+89.08	+573.96
21	67	EECKHOUT Burt (BEL) / GITSELS Peter (BEL)	Porsche 911 Targa	1971	G2		Classic		1.18	514.04	258.09	772.13	+27.88	+601.84
22	18	VAN HOE Isabelle (BEL) / BUSSELS Barbara (BEL)	Porsche 356 Speedster	1956	E		Post-W		0.93	387.36	392.71	780.07	+7.94	+609.78
23	65	VAN DEN KIEBOOM Kris (BEL) / ROM Luc (BEL)	Alfa Romeo Giulia	1970	G2		Classic		1.17	384.18	437.5	821.68	+41.61	+651.39
24	12	DE PAEP Guy (BEL) / VERWIMP Dirk (BEL)	Jaguar XK140DHC SE	1956	E		Post-W		0.93	596.29	249.8	846.09	+24.41	+675.8
25	70	MOULINASSE Bruno (BEL) / MOULINASSE Laura (BEL)	Alfa Romeo Giulia Coupé	1971	G2		Classic		1.18	413.35	526.45	939.80	+93.71	+769.51
26	60	SAVIC Mirko (BEL) / DUTHOO Vincent (BEL)	Porsche 911S	1968	G1		Classic		1.13	439.51	514.38	953.89	+14.09	+783.6
27	56	DE PAEP Bert (BEL) / BELIS Sabine (BEL)	MG B GT	1967	G1		Classic		1.12	500.82	493.38	994.20	+40.31	+823.91
28	27	DECUYPERE Bart (BEL) / DECUYPERE Shirley (BEL)	Porsche 356 cabriolet	1959	E		Post-W		0.98	588.93	409.95	998.88	+4.68	+828.59
29	61	VAN HUELE Xavier (BEL) / CHRISTIAENS Patrick (BEL)	Porsche 911 Targa	1968	G1		Classic		1.13	767.06	276.06	1043.12	+44.24	+872.83
30	63	VERELST Johan (BEL) / CASSET Peter (BEL)	Citroen DS 21 Short Body	1969	G1		Classic		1.15	620.6	434.65	1055.25	+12.13	+884.96
31	43	BARRE Pierre (BEL) / SURLERAUX Isabelle (BEL)	MG B	1964	F		Classic		1.07	636.57	461.2	1097.77	+42.52	+927.48
32	1	NIJS William (BEL) / NIJS Ivo (BEL)	Riley Sprite	1937	D	1	Pre-W	1	0.62	534.93	616.77	1151.70	+53.93	+981.41
33	2	LAMOT Franz (BEL) / BOLS Sven (BEL)	Bentley Speed 6 Blower Special	1947	E		Post-W		0.78	651.2	518.15	1169.35	+17.65	+999.06

Ardenne Roads 2021 - FINAL

by JB Time Concept (03/07/2021, 17:24:37)

Pos	#	Crew	Car	Year	Gr	Pos	Cl	Pos	Coef	Day1	Day2	Total	Previous	First
34	29	MICHIELS Eric (LUX) / GORRÉ Brecht (BEL)	Austin-Healey 3000 MK I	1959	E		Post-W		0.98	598.77	650.19	1248.96	+79.61	+1078.67
35	47	GHYSELINCK Dorine (BEL) / PEETERS Ingrid (BEL)	Porsche 911	1965	F		Classic		1.08	729.81	561.91	1291.72	+42.76	+1121.43
36	49	PEETERS Frederic (BEL) / KEYMOLEN Isabel (BEL)	VW 1500S	1965	F		Classic		1.08	772.15	567.34	1339.49	+47.77	+1169.2
37	7	HENDERSON Anthony (BEL) / BALCAEN Pierre (BEL)	Jaguar XK120	1953	E		Post-W		0.88	1065.65	283.17	1348.82	+9.33	+1178.53
38	22	DUQUENNE Benjamin (BEL) / DUQUENNE Frédéric (BEL)	Triumph TR3	1954	E		Post-W		0.90	1200	169.4	1369.40	+20.58	+1199.11
39	58	SUYS Laurent (BEL) / GRACE Tiete (BEL)	Mercedes Pagode	1967	G1		Classic		1.12	792.69	631.03	1423.72	+54.32	+1253.43
40	10	HAELVOET Vincent (BEL) / TITECA Siegfried (BEL)	Austin-Healey 100/4	1955	E		Post-W		0.92	677.45	814.93	1492.38	+68.66	+1322.09
41	38	HOLDERBEKE Luc (BEL) / ROELS Sylvia (BEL)	Porsche 356 B Cabriolet	1961	E		Post-W		1.02	1122.25	389.82	1512.07	+19.69	+1341.78
42	72	DE BOECK Frans (BEL) / LIEVENS Benedikte (BEL)	Porsche 911	1972	H1	2	Classic		1.20	913	653.8	1566.80	+54.73	+1396.51
43	28	DEMYTTENAERE Hans (BEL) / MICHIELS Mieke (BEL)	Jaguar XK150s	1959	E		Post-W		0.98	1073.92	741.45	1815.37	+248.57	+1645.08
44	17	SUY Paul (BEL) / DE WITTE Alex (BEL)	Jaguar XK140 SE OTS	1956	E		Post-W		0.93	1200	632.74	1832.74	+17.37	+1662.45
45	75	GRAVELINE Jérémie (FRA) / LEGRAND Julien (FRA)	Ferrari 308	1977	H1	3	Classic		1.28	1200	703.02	1903.02	+70.28	+1732.73
46	9	DUPONT Gino (BEL) / BRAEM Carol (BEL)	Austin-Healey 100/4	1954	E		Post-W		0.90	1200	742	1942.00	+38.98	+1771.71
47	55	DE LILLE Peter (BEL) / D'HOOGHE Frank (BEL)	Mercedes Pagode 230 SL	1967	G1		Classic		1.12	1177.16	779.61	1956.77	+14.77	+1786.48
48	33	PIETTE Christophe (BEL) / CALEMEYN John (BEL)	Porsche 356 Roadster	1960	E		Post-W		1.00	1200	766	1966.00	+9.23	+1795.71
49	41	KNOCKAERT Jan (BEL) / WILLEMS Frederic (BEL)	Austin-Healey MK II 3000	1963	F		Classic		1.05	1200	777.8	1977.80	+11.8	+1807.51
50	68	HERMANS Martine (BEL) / VUYLSTEKE Barbara (BEL)	Alfa Romeo GT Junior	1971	G2		Classic		1.18	1050.05	935.08	1985.13	+7.33	+1814.84
51	42	SCHILLING Frédéric (BEL) / LE GRELLE Dorine (BEL)	Jaguar Type E OTS	1963	F		Classic		1.05	1200	787.9	1987.90	+2.77	+1817.61
52	34	STOCKMAN Koenraad (BEL) / BARTH Philippe (BEL)	Porsche 356 B Cabriolet	1960	E		Post-W		1.00	1200	794	1994.00	+6.1	+1823.71
53	39	DELBARRE Eva (BEL) / DEWINTER Elise (BEL)	Porsche 356	1962	F		Classic		1.03	1200	799.86	1999.86	+5.86	+1829.57
54	36	VANCOUILLIE Paul (BEL) / PYFFEROEN lieven (BEL)	Porsche 356b	1960	E		Post-W		1.00	1200	913	2113.00	+113.14	+1942.71
55	23	GUNS Marc (BEL) / VAN ORSHOVEN Anne (BEL)	Jaguar XK 150 OTS	1958	E		Post-W		0.97	1200	1048.46	2248.46	+135.46	+2078.17
56	59	DESNYDER Anne (BEL) / HANSSSEN Manon (BEL)	Mercedes 280	1968	G1		Classic		1.13	1200	1093.34	2293.34	+44.88	+2123.05
57	24	VERDONCK Stijn (BEL) / TONDELEIR Naomi (BEL)	Triumph TR3A	1957	E		Post-W		0.95	1200	1158.95	2358.95	+65.61	+2188.66
58	3	VAN HOOREBEKE Rik (BEL) / VAN HOOREBEKE Michiel (BEL)	Healey Silverstone	1950	E		Post-W		0.83	1200	1200	2400.00	+41.05	+2229.71
59	4	VANSTALLEN Michel (BEL) / DAMS Nancy (BEL)	Bentley Alpine Special	1950	E		Post-W		0.83	1200	1200	2400.00	=	+2229.71
60	15	GHEYSSENS Christophe (BEL) / DEBAENST Sabine (BEL)	Austin-Healey 100/4 BN2 LE MANS	1956	E		Post-W		0.93	1200	1200	2400.00	=	+2229.71
61	30	STEVENS Peter (BEL) / BROOS Timothy (BEL)	Austin-Healey Sprite	1959	E		Post-W		0.98	1200	1200	2400.00	=	+2229.71
62	32	LAMPAERT Eddy (BEL) / DEMEYER Anthony (BEL)	Fiat 1500S OSCA	1960	E		Post-W		1.00	1200	1200	2400.00	=	+2229.71
63	37	VEREECKE Kristof (BEL) / DEBAETS Gunther (BEL)	Triumph TR3A	1960	E		Post-W		1.00	1200	1200	2400.00	=	+2229.71
64	51	BOUILLON Stefaan (BEL) / DHONDT Bernard (BEL)	Porsche 912	1966	G1		Classic		1.10	1200	1200	2400.00	=	+2229.71
65	69	HOFMAN Jan (BEL) / JACOBS Sandra (BEL)	Triumph TR6	1971	G2		Classic		1.18	1200	1200	2400.00	=	+2229.71